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OCT/25/2010/MON 08:37 ABBB @Hays	 FAX No, 785-628-3089 P. 002 

NSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES R.P:PORT
 
OF A CANDIDAIE FOR STAIE OFFICE
 

October 25, 2010
 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. Name of Candidate: _M_a_r_k_B_S_c_h_u_lt_e ~~----

Address: 2674 Highway 40 

City and Zip Code: Victoria, 67671 County: _E_I_lis _ 

Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 110 
----- 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exatnined byrne 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional· 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.I> 

·dc~
Signature of Candidate~surer ;..,-------- 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period : . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 0.00 

2099,06
 

625.00
 

2724.06
 

2325.09
 

398.97
 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

MARK B SCHULTE 
(Narne of Candidate) 

Due 
Name and A.ddress 

of Contributor 

7/23/10 
Kansas Bankers Association 
PO Box 4407 
Topeka, KS 66601 

7/23/10 
Judy Capret 
2805 Willow St 
Hays, KS 67601 

7/29/10 
Ernest Lehtnah 
3705 Fairway Dr 
Hays,KS 67601 

7/29/10 
Carl Sanders 
518 Franklin St ". 

Russell. Ks 67665 

7/29/10 
Brenda Ctawford 
700 SW 9th St 
Plainville, Ks 67663 

8/4/10 
Kansas Equality Coalition 
PO Box 4214 
Topeka, Ks 66604 

08/25/10 
James Morford 
Ellsworth, Kansas 67439 

8/25/10 
Joanna Wilson 
Parsons, Kansas 67357 

Occupation & Indl.l6UY of
 
Individual Giving Mote
 

Than $150
 

Check
 
Appropriate :Box
 

COlli
 Cbook
 Lo..
 Ocber
 

A.roopnt of
 

Cash, Check,
 
Loan 01'
 

Other Receipt
 

$200.00 

$25.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50,00 

$100.00 

$625.00 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEJ.\.1ENTS
 

MARK B SCHULTE 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Northwestem Printers Printing 
7/31/10 $1,091.65W. 9th Street 

Hays, Kansas 67601
 

Northwestem Printers Printing
 
$725.438/10/10 W. 9th Street 

Hays, Kansas 67601
 

Commercial Sign Signs
 
9/1/10 $508.01720 E 7th Street 

Hays, Kansas 67601 

$2,325.09 
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