FILED	KANSA	AS GOVERNMENT.	AL ETHICS COMM	ISSION
~ 2010	\	DECEMTS AND EVE	TOODS SEED STITITES	

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 25, 2010

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Mark B Schulte	
	Address: 2674 Highway 40 City and Zip Code: Victoria, 67671 County: Office Sought: House of Representatives District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	2724.06
D.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

MARK B SCHULTE

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
7/23/10	Kansas Bankers Association PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66601			✓		:	\$200.00
7/23/10	Judy Caprez 2805 Willow St Hays, KS 67601			✓			\$25.00
7/29/10	Ernest Lehman 3705 Fairway Dr Hays, KS 67601			✓			\$50.00
7/29/10	Carl Sanders 518 Franklin St Russell, KS 67665			✓			\$100.00
7/29/10	Brenda Crawford 700 SW 9th St Plainville, KS 67663			✓			\$50.00
8/4/10	Kansas Equality Coalition PO Box 4214 Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$50.00
08/25/10	James Morford Ellsworth, Kansas 67439	.*		✓			\$50.00
8/25/10	Joanna Wilson Parsons, Kansas 67357			✓			\$100.00
	- Editional and Carles						\$625.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

MARK B SCHULTE

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/31/10	Northwestern Printers W. 9th Street Hays, Kansas 67601	Printing	\$1,091.65
8/10/10	Northwestern Printers W. 9th Street Hays, Kansas 67601	Printing	\$725.43
9/1/10	Commercial Sign 720 E 7th Street Hays, Kansas 67601	Sìgns	\$508.01
			\$2,325.09